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Firemna liga 2019/2020 Poprad - 1.liga

Name

Simon HruSovsky
Peter O&véar

Miroslav llavsky
Vladimir Pavlikovsky
Matus Svitanek
Tomas Majercak
Jozef Hegenbart
FrantiSek Kuziel

Romam Gavalér

Igor Lend&cky

Stanislav Hertely
Michal Kadlot

Anton Palo¢ko
Pavol Orolin
Ludovit Jurinyi
Volker Kessler
Karol Ganz
DusSan Hojno$
Rastislav Niedoba
Milo$ Toporcer
Rudolf Zori¢ak
Milan Hanus

Maria Kovalikova
Radovan Tylis¢ak
Alojz Gar¢éar
Julius Karol¢ik
Jan Niedoba
Ondrej BoCkay

Lukas Knurovsky
Lubomir Krul

Marcela Cibakova
Peter Helebrandt

individuals.in.league

Team Game

s

Sharks 5

Sharks 72

HK Poprad 37
Citybowling 10
HK Poprad 61

HK Poprad 32
Zeflanria Team 75
Sharks 70
Expoteam 60
Citybowling 65
Expoteam 71
Energochem 65
HK Poprad 51
Citybowling 75
Citybowling 30
Expoteam 64
Sharks 80
Citybowling 5
Energochem 74
HK Poprad 56
Citybowling 55
Zeflanria Team 78
Zeflanria Team 80
Expoteam 5
Sharks 11
Expoteam 40
Energochem 51
Energochem 50
Sharks 2

HK Poprad 1
Zeflanria Team 7
HK Poprad 2

Pins Points
1015 4.0
13301 50.0
6756 27.0
1814 7.0
11059 44.0
5761 19.5
13501 43.0
12595 36.0
10751 35.0
11569 43.0
12579 40.0
11470 34.0
8960 26.0
12823 36.5
5123 16.5
10770 26.5
13455 48.0
823 3.0
12072 29.0
9120 25.0
8936 21.0
12670 26.5
12602 37.0
783 2.0
1700 3.0
6123 15.0
7725 9.5
7490 11.0
289 1.0
142 0.0
910 1.0
257 0.0

average

203.0000
184.7361
182.5946
181.4000
181.2951
180.0313
180.0133
179.9286
179.1833
177.9846
177.1690
176.4615
175.6863
170.9733
170.7667
168.2813
168.1875
164.6000
163.1351
162.8571
162.4727
162.4359
157.5250
156.6000
154.5455
153.0750
151.4706
149.8000
144.5000
142.0000
130.0000
128.5000
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